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 49 25746 JINJU  0District 355 E  0  0  49 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 25748 HADONG  0District 355 E  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 25751 JINJU JY  0District 355 E  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 46 25766 NAMHAE  0District 355 E  0  0  46 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 25779 SACHON MJF  0District 355 E  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 36 25780 SAMCHUN PO  0District 355 E  0  0  36 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 26 31315 CHANGSEON  0District 355 E  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 31604 NAMHAE EAST  1District 355 E  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 31957 JINGYO L C  0District 355 E  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 32 32147 HAPCHON L C  0District 355 E  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 36 32757 JINJU JOONGANG  0District 355 E  0  0  36 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 32 34699 HAMYANG L C  0District 355 E  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 56 35094 GEOCHANG L C  0District 355 E  0  0  56 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 43 35244 SAMCHEONPO JUNGANG  0District 355 E  0  0  43 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 37 39459 NEW NAM HAE L C  0District 355 E  0  0  37 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 66 39826 SAE JINJU L C  0District 355 E  0  0  66 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 31 42871 JINJU FIRST  0District 355 E  0  0  31 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 56 46658 GEOCHANG JUNGANG  0District 355 E  0  0  56 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 49026 GEOCHANG DONG BOO  0District 355 E  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 45 50809 JINJU KANGNAM  0District 355 E  0  0  45 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 28 51720 NAM JIN JU  0District 355 E  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 25 52343 SAN CHUNG  0District 355 E  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 62 56241 JINJU CHOKSOK  0District 355 E  0  0  62 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 39 56828 JINJU BEEBONG  0District 355 E  0  0  39 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 63 57652 CHINJU SEONG  1District 355 E  0  0  64 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 29 57800 SAMCHEONPO MOCHUNG  0District 355 E  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 39 58606 DU RYOO  0District 355 E  0  0  39 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 58607 JINJU BAEKRO  5District 355 E  0  0  5 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 13 58609 SACHEON SESAM  0District 355 E  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 43 63012 JINJU NAM GANG  1District 355 E  0  0  44 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 64642 JINJU JANGMI  69District 355 E  0  0  69 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 29 65501 JINJU SUNHAK  0District 355 E  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 66678 GEOCHANG MOKRYUN  21District 355 E  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 67023 NAMHAE YUJA  30District 355 E  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 67024 HADONG NOGHYANG  25District 355 E  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 67062 SANCHUNG MOKHWA  7District 355 E  0  0  7 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 67447 JINJU NASUNRO  0District 355 E  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 67448 JINJU BAEKHAP  19District 355 E  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 67449 SACHUN SUN JIN SUNG  0District 355 E  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 82299 SACHEON CHEONSA  25District 355 E  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 84896 HAPCHEON NAMBU  0District 355 E  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 84917 JINJU CHEONG A MJF  37District 355 E  0  0  37 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 99980 HAMYANG YEONHWA  37District 355 E  0  0  37 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 100814 JINJU SONGHWA MJF  42District 355 E  0  0  42 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 107758 SAM CHUN PO RO SAN  8District 355 E  0  0  8 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 108967 JINJU SINGEOJIN  15District 355 E  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 30 111694 JINJU CARNEGIE 100% MJF  9District 355 E  0  0  39 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 118731 JINJU MUGUNGHWA  25District 355 E  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 36 126317 Jinyangho MJF  0District 355 E  0  0  36 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 139952 Jinju Onnuri  20District 355 E  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 140147 Jinju Sangrocksu  32District 355 E  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 148027 Jinju Ehwa  44District 355 E  0  0  44 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 148872 Samcheonpo Hallyeo  0District 355 E  0  0  0 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 155880 Jinju Shinsegae  0District 355 E  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 173178 Jinju Four Wheels  0District 355 E  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 30 181298 Jinju East  6District 355 E  0  0  36 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 38 182398 Jinju gnu  7District 355 E  0  0  45 45  0  0 0  0  7  38

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 1,333  1,819 486
 57

 0  0  45  0  00 0  7  38
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